
Permission to conduct survey 
 

Period One 
Teacher 

Number of 
Students / Grade 
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Three things each group member is doing: 
 
Group Member Name Three things they are doing 
 1 

2 
3 

 1 
2 
3 

 1 
2 
3 

 
Introduction speech: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Your teacher’s approval signature: 
 
 


